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Meet Details 

 

 

Venue 

Maryborough Aquatic Centre, Corner Kent and John Streets. 

The Maryborough Pool is a 50m outdoor facility. Sunscreen 

will be supplied. Please also bring a hat. There is a grandstand 

and some tents will be provided.  

 

Events 

Heats will be swum from fastest to slowest. The fastest 

seeded heat will be heat 1 of each event. All events will be 

conducted as timed finals. Starts will be ‘over the top’ where 

possible. 

 

Dash for Cash 

Events 23 and 24 are Dash for Cash and are not eligible for 

points. Swimmers will be entered on the day.  

 

Raffles 

Over 30 fabulous prizes are on offer. Don’t forget to buy your 

tickets!  

 

Warm-up start time 

Warm-up for this meet will commence at 9am. Competition 

will commence at 10am. 

 

COVID-Safe Meet Information 

To comply with Queensland Government regulations for the 

running of COVID-Safe Events, all nominees must confirm 

they agree to the below: 

 COVID-19 Terms and Conditions 

 Meet Information for Attendees 

The Maryborough Aquatic Centre has a COVID safe plan with 

which all venue users (competitors and spectators) must 

comply. By nominating for this swim meet, you are accepting 

the venue management’s conditions of use that apply at the 

time of the Meet.  

 

Results 

Results will be posted at the venue soon after the completion 

of each event. Final results will be updated to the MSA Portal, 

and a PDF results file will be published to the MSQ website. 

 

Meet awards 

Awards will be presented at the BBQ at the conclusion of the 

meet to: 

 Individual points first, second, and third per age 

group 

 Club Trophy – highest aggregate points 

 

Competing Clubs 

 

Code Club Name Entrants 

QBR Barbarians Masters  10 

QCD Belgravia Masters  5 

QBN Brisbane Northside Masters 2 

QSM Brisbane Southside Masters 1 

QCT Cotton Tree Masters 4 

QHB Hervey Bay Masters 18 

QIP Ipswich City Masters 2 

QMB Maryborough Masters 11 

QNA Noosa Masters 12 

QRB Redlands Bayside Masters 4 

QRC River City Masters  8 

QBB Rum City Masters 12 

QSC Sunshine Coast Masters 7 

QTW Toowoomba Tadpoles  1 

QUQ University of Qld Masters 2 

QYP Yeronga Yabbies  1 
 Total: 100 

 

Sponsors 

Maryborough Masters Swimming Club acknowledges and 

thanks the following sponsors: 

 

 Fraser Coast Regional Council 

 Bunnings Timber & Hardware 

 Riches Transport 

 Fraser Coast Explorer 

 Spirit of Hervey Bay 

 MBO Office Supplies & Services 

 Autobarn 

 Priceline Pharmacy 

 Sports Power 

 Big W 

 Bob Jane T-Marts 

Date: 23 October 2021 Warm up: 9am Meet Director: Bob Evans 

Venue: Maryborough Aquatic Centre Start time: 10am MSQ Sanction Number: Q16/21 

https://mastersswimmingqld.org.au/wp-content/uploads/sites/15/2021/02/MSQ-COVID-19-Terms-and-Conditions.pdf
https://mastersswimmingqld.org.au/wp-content/uploads/sites/15/2021/02/MSQ-COVID-19-Information-for-Attendees.pdf
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Maryborough Masters Meet 2021 - 23/10/2021 

Meet Program 

Event  1   Mixed 400 LC Meter IM 
Age Name Team ID# Lane Seed Time 

Heat   1 of 1   Timed Finals 
1     

QRB 9:42.35 Whiting, Julie W39 411031 2     
QCD 8:33.75 Phillips, Narelle W74 412608 3     
QBR 6:37.15 Quevedo, Carlos M50 797477 4     
Noosa Masters 8:20.00 Matthews, Jo W66 794265 5     
QMB 9:25.77 Morris, Michael M69 798195 6     
QMB 10:42.00 Van Wageningen, Cobie W75 789139 7     

Event  3   Mixed 400 LC Meter Backstroke 
Age Name Team ID# Lane Seed Time 

Heat   1 of 2   Timed Finals 
1     

QMB 9:01.00 Wecke, Valeria W45 796250 2     
Hervey Bay Masters 7:56.95 Hodkinson, Linda W61 782726 3     
Cotton Tree 7:28.86 Dimick, Jennifer W56 794095 4     
QSC 7:30.00 Green, George M78 786736 5     
Hervey Bay Masters 8:30.00 McDonald, Ken M70 429349 6     
Noosa Masters 9:14.03 Hussey, Liqun W51 796056 7     

Heat   2 of 2   Timed Finals 
1     
2     

Noosa Masters 12:15.00 Besser, Anne W75 788098 3     
QBR 9:23.50 Ernst, Kalvin M65 793959 4     
QBR 12:00.00 Ambrosoli, Maurice M80 365490 5     

6     
7     

Event  4   Mixed 400 LC Meter Breaststroke 
Age Name Team ID# Lane Seed Time 

Heat   1 of 2   Timed Finals 
1     

QSM 8:50.00 Gordon, Wendy W68 406991 2     
Noosa Masters 8:30.00 Hoepper, Brian M74 783559 3     
QRB 8:02.55 Phillips, Georgia W61 799592 4     
Noosa Masters 8:25.78 Powell, Mark M66 783560 5     
QBR 8:41.58 Ernst, Andree W70 793958 6     

7     
Heat   2 of 2   Timed Finals 

1     
2     

Hervey Bay Masters 12:22.96 Hewett, Terry M70 431400 3     
QCD 9:05.00 Newman, Vicki W63 784535 4     
QIP 9:49.77 Johnstone, Annabelle W49 794751 5     

6     
7     

Event  5   Mixed 400 LC Meter Freestyle 
Age Name Team ID# Lane Seed Time 

Heat   1 of 4   Timed Finals 
Rum City Masters 6:06.00 Pearson, Michele W59 798554 1     
Hervey Bay Masters 6:00.00 Oakes, Vivian M67 782952 2     
QMB 5:54.00 Grainger, Annemaree W52 789306 3     
Cotton Tree 5:10.00 Langelaan, Caleb M44 797195 4     
QRC 5:46.79 Sng, Elaine W63 789537 5     
QRC 5:55.42 Carmichael, Nic M36 783688 6     
QSC 6:02.00 Stonehouse, Michelle W59 407350 7     
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Maryborough Masters Meet 2021 - 23/10/2021 

Meet Program 

Heat   2   Timed Finals...   (Event  5   Mixed 400 LC Meter Freestyle) 
Rum City Masters 6:30.00 Gibson, David M68 798400 1     
QBR 6:20.00 Dean, Jason M50 800654 2     
QMB 6:15.00 Mackay, Don M58 798923 3     
QRC 6:10.00 Butler, Elise W51 794044 4     
QCD 6:11.41 Newman, Neil M65 784534 5     
QCD 6:16.82 Cotter, Graham M50 800502 6     
Noosa Masters 6:25.59 Hawkins, Felicity W59 796133 7     

Heat   3 of 4   Timed Finals 
Hervey Bay Masters 7:45.00 Germon, Stewart M59 799726 1     
QCD 7:35.00 Reddiex, Marsha W78 411972 2     
Hervey Bay Masters 7:26.04 Hewett, Paula W67 431399 3     
Hervey Bay Masters 6:37.00 Chadwick, Anne W57 800278 4     
Cotton Tree 6:42.89 Bradley, Gay W66 795117 5     
Cotton Tree 7:30.00 Collins, Peter M63 795875 6     
Hervey Bay Masters 7:40.81 Roberts, Sharon W57 798870 7     

Heat   4 of 4   Timed Finals 
1     
2     

QRB 9:13.36 Robinson, Heather W69 792854 3     
QIP 7:51.15 Johnstone, Peter M50 796058 4     
QMB 8:00.00 Stewart, Lisa W54 798976 5     
QSC 9:45.00 Morrissey, Stephen M70 781745 6     

7     

Event  6   Mixed 200 LC Meter IM 
Age Name Team ID# Lane Seed Time 

Heat   1 of 3   Timed Finals 
QBR 3:30.00 Dean, Jason M50 800654 1     
Hervey Bay Masters 3:13.00 Winton, Casey M52 794064 2     
QMB 3:06.00 Grainger, Annemaree W52 789306 3     
Hervey Bay Masters 2:59.17 Kopacz, Liz W36 797329 4     
Rum City Masters 3:01.14 Hosking, Thomas M38 796146 5     
Hervey Bay Masters 3:10.00 Viljoen, Cara W21 795771 6     
QBN 3:20.70 Greensill, Scott M57 786985 7     

Heat   2 of 3   Timed Finals 
QCD 4:02.62 Phillips, Narelle W74 412608 1     
Noosa Masters 3:50.00 Scott-Davies, Diane W59 798964 2     
Noosa Masters 3:42.02 Powell, Mark M66 783560 3     
QMB 3:30.00 McAlister, Ian M67 798246 4     
QRB 3:40.51 Phillips, Georgia W61 799592 5     
Noosa Masters 3:50.00 Matthews, Jo W66 794265 6     
Noosa Masters 3:59.12 Powell, Jane W63 783561 7     

Heat   3 of 3   Timed Finals 
1     
2     

QMB 5:15.00 Van Wageningen, Cobie W75 789139 3     
Rum City Masters 4:09.00 Brennan, Sue W61 412475 4     
Hervey Bay Masters 4:10.00 McDonald, Ken M70 429349 5     

6     
7     
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Maryborough Masters Meet 2021 - 23/10/2021 
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Event  7   Mixed 200 LC Meter Butterfly 
Age Name Team ID# Lane Seed Time 

Heat   1 of 1   Timed Finals 
1     
2     

QCD 4:30.00 Reddiex, Marsha W78 411972 3     
QBR 3:12.54 Quevedo, Carlos M50 797477 4     
QMB 4:29.27 Morris, Michael M69 798195 5     

6     
7     

Event  8   Mixed 200 LC Meter Backstroke 
Age Name Team ID# Lane Seed Time 

Heat   1 of 2   Timed Finals 
1     

Cotton Tree 3:30.31 Dimick, Jennifer W56 794095 2     
QSC 3:30.00 Green, George M78 786736 3     
QTW 2:48.24 Hutchins, Dion M44 800275 4     
Hervey Bay Masters 3:10.00 Macdonald, Shannon W58 799244 5     
Noosa Masters 3:30.00 Bott, Greg M65 411790 6     
Hervey Bay Masters 3:44.33 Hodkinson, Linda W61 782726 7     

Heat   2 of 2   Timed Finals 
1     

QBR 6:00.00 Ambrosoli, Maurice M80 365490 2     
QSC 4:40.00 Morrissey, Stephen M70 781745 3     
QMB 4:18.00 Wecke, Valeria W45 796250 4     
QBR 4:20.67 Ernst, Kalvin M65 793959 5     
Noosa Masters 4:40.00 Shields, Jacky W67 751267 6     
Noosa Masters 5:55.00 Besser, Anne W75 788098 7     

Event  9   Mixed 200 LC Meter Breaststroke 
Age Name Team ID# Lane Seed Time 

Heat   1 of 3   Timed Finals 
QCD 3:59.23 Newman, Neil M65 784534 1     
Rum City Masters 3:45.00 Ford, Trudy W61 411932 2     
QBN 3:32.37 Hurling, Chris M47 793706 3     
QRC 3:25.18 Howell, Stephen M39 796411 4     
QRC 3:30.00 Macaulay, Nola W52 795091 5     
QSC 3:36.00 Stonehouse, Michelle W59 407350 6     
QRC 3:56.06 Lee, Michael M48 793387 7     

Heat   2 of 3   Timed Finals 
QIP 4:39.93 Johnstone, Annabelle W49 794751 1     
QYP 4:13.00 Crossland, Grace W57 786735 2     
Noosa Masters 4:10.00 Hoepper, Brian M74 783559 3     
QSM 4:00.51 Gordon, Wendy W68 406991 4     
QCD 4:09.00 Newman, Vicki W63 784535 5     
QBR 4:11.20 Ernst, Andree W70 793958 6     
Noosa Masters 4:25.88 Hussey, Liqun W51 796056 7     

Heat   3 of 3   Timed Finals 
1     

QSC 6:20.62 Tweedy, Sheila W81 790194 2     
Hervey Bay Masters 5:26.66 Hewett, Terry M70 431400 3     
QRB 4:40.05 Whiting, Julie W39 411031 4     
QRB 5:10.67 Robinson, Heather W69 792854 5     
QRB 5:32.58 King, John M79 792739 6     

7     
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Maryborough Masters Meet 2021 - 23/10/2021 
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Event  10   Mixed 200 LC Meter Freestyle 
Age Name Team ID# Lane Seed Time 

Heat   1 of 4   Timed Finals 
Hervey Bay Masters 2:55.00 Oakes, Vivian M67 782952 1     
QRC 2:45.00 Sng, Elaine W63 789537 2     
QRC 2:38.55 Carmichael, Nic M36 783688 3     
Cotton Tree 2:20.00 Langelaan, Caleb M44 797195 4     
Hervey Bay Masters 2:35.31 Lingard, Kym W46 795405 5     
Hervey Bay Masters 2:40.00 Ryan, Renee W31 800534 6     
QUQ 2:46.13 O'Leary, William M60 800640 7     

Heat   2 of 4   Timed Finals 
Cotton Tree 3:10.80 Bradley, Gay W66 795117 1     
Hervey Bay Masters 3:05.00 Chadwick, Anne W57 800278 2     
QCD 2:57.41 Cotter, Graham M50 800502 3     
QRC 2:55.00 Butler, Elise W51 794044 4     
QMB 2:55.00 Mackay, Don M58 798923 5     
Rum City Masters 2:58.00 Pearson, Michele W59 798554 6     
Noosa Masters 3:05.87 Hawkins, Felicity W59 796133 7     

Heat   3 of 4   Timed Finals 
QIP 3:39.55 Johnstone, Peter M50 796058 1     
QBR 3:30.00 Mitchell, Robert M30 800604 2     
Hervey Bay Masters 3:25.21 Hewett, Paula W67 431399 3     
QRC 3:18.71 Swenson, Lisa W50 800067 4     
QRC 3:20.00 Steains, Craig M54 800307 5     
Hervey Bay Masters 3:26.23 Roberts, Sharon W57 798870 6     
Noosa Masters 3:30.00 Hogg, Linda W59 790255 7     

Heat   4 of 4   Timed Finals 
QSC 5:26.52 Sheehan, Valerie W82 785168 1     
Rum City Masters 4:18.00 Ferguson, Lyle M81 793101 2     
QMB 4:00.00 Stewart, Lisa W54 798976 3     
Hervey Bay Masters 3:45.00 Germon, Stewart M59 799726 4     
Rum City Masters 3:50.00 O'Sullivan, Shane M63 799560 5     
Noosa Masters 4:15.47 Bott, Julie W63 411791 6     
QBR 4:31.00 D'Albret, Edmond M40 785521 7     

Event  11   Mixed 50 LC Meter Backstroke 
Age Name Team ID# Lane Seed Time 

Heat   1 of 7   Timed Finals 
QRC 41.32 Macaulay, Nola W52 795091 1     
QMB 38.00 Grainger, Annemaree W52 789306 2     
Hervey Bay Masters 36.50 Viljoen, Cara W21 795771 3     
QTW 34.02 Hutchins, Dion M44 800275 4     
Hervey Bay Masters 34.11 Reid, William M34 797753 5     
QBR 38.00 Dean, Jason M50 800654 6     
QBN 40.22 Greensill, Scott M57 786985 7     

Heat   2 of 7   Timed Finals 
Rum City Masters 46.00 Edwards, Jann W67 792050 1     
Noosa Masters 44.00 Bott, Greg M65 411790 2     
Rum City Masters 43.00 Pearson, Michele W59 798554 3     
Hervey Bay Masters 42.00 Macdonald, Shannon W58 799244 4     
Rum City Masters 42.00 Gibson, David M68 798400 5     
QSC 43.00 Green, George M78 786736 6     
Cotton Tree 44.08 Dimick, Jennifer W56 794095 7     
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Heat   3   Timed Finals...   (Event  11   Mixed 50 LC Meter Backstroke) 
QRC 51.00 Steains, Craig M54 800307 1     
QBR 50.00 Batchelor, Tamara W50 800525 2     
QSC 48.00 Morrissey, Stephen M70 781745 3     
Hervey Bay Masters 46.79 Hodkinson, Linda W61 782726 4     
Rum City Masters 47.00 Ford, Trudy W61 411932 5     
QRC 49.84 Swenson, Lisa W50 800067 6     
Noosa Masters 51.00 Matthews, Jo W66 794265 7     

Heat   4 of 7   Timed Finals 
Rum City Masters 55.00 Luthe, Gary M61 788307 1     
Noosa Masters 53.00 Scott-Davies, Diane W59 798964 2     
Rum City Masters 52.00 Durano, Jailmarie W26 800187 3     
QCD 51.00 Reddiex, Marsha W78 411972 4     
Noosa Masters 51.00 Hoepper, Brian M74 783559 5     
Cotton Tree 52.64 Bradley, Gay W66 795117 6     
QMB 53.73 Stanley, Robert M76 793963 7     

Heat   5 of 7   Timed Finals 
Hervey Bay Masters 1:02.00 Roberts, Sharon W57 798870 1     
Noosa Masters 1:00.00 Hogg, Linda W59 790255 2     
Noosa Masters 59.00 Shields, Jacky W67 751267 3     
QBR 56.30 Ernst, Kalvin M65 793959 4     
Rum City Masters 58.50 Brennan, Sue W61 412475 5     
QSC 1:00.00 Parr, Greg M65 797508 6     
Rum City Masters 1:02.00 Yates, Pauline W86 409195 7     

Heat   6 of 7   Timed Finals 
Noosa Masters 1:18.00 Besser, Anne W75 788098 1     
Hervey Bay Masters 1:10.00 Briggs, Karen W63 411800 2     
Noosa Masters 1:03.70 Bott, Julie W63 411791 3     
QSC 1:02.00 Bligh, Ann W66 789790 4     
QMB 1:03.09 Davis, Eboni W32 799860 5     
Noosa Masters 1:07.00 Powell, Jane W63 783561 6     
QBR 1:10.00 Ambrosoli, Maurice M80 365490 7     

Heat   7 of 7   Timed Finals 
1     
2     

Rum City Masters 1:33.00 Walsh, Sharon W53 410784 3     
QBR 1:25.00 Thompson, Dawn W71 407439 4     
QSC 1:25.73 Sheehan, Valerie W82 785168 5     

6     
7     

Event  12   Mixed 50 LC Meter Freestyle 
Age Name Team ID# Lane Seed Time 

Heat   1 of 12   Timed Finals 
Hervey Bay Masters 29.79 Kopacz, Liz W36 797329 1     
QBR 29.28 Lynch, Thomas M33 800628 2     
QTW 29.03 Hutchins, Dion M44 800275 3     
Cotton Tree 27.45 Langelaan, Caleb M44 797195 4     
Hervey Bay Masters 27.54 Reid, William M34 797753 5     
QUQ 29.20 Tomkinson, David M47 798001 6     
QUQ 29.52 O'Leary, William M60 800640 7     
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Heat   2   Timed Finals...   (Event  12   Mixed 50 LC Meter Freestyle) 
Hervey Bay Masters 32.00 Ryan, Renee W31 800534 1     
QRC 31.96 Macaulay, Nola W52 795091 2     
Hervey Bay Masters 31.24 Lingard, Kym W46 795405 3     
Rum City Masters 30.00 Gibson, David M68 798400 4     
Rum City Masters 30.31 Hosking, Thomas M38 796146 5     
QBN 31.52 Hurling, Chris M47 793706 6     
QBR 32.00 Dean, Jason M50 800654 7     

Heat   3 of 12   Timed Finals 
Noosa Masters 33.50 Bott, Greg M65 411790 1     
Hervey Bay Masters 33.00 Winton, Casey M52 794064 2     
QCD 32.72 Cotter, Graham M50 800502 3     
QRC 32.11 Carmichael, Nic M36 783688 4     
QMB 32.50 McAlister, Ian M67 798246 5     
QBN 32.89 Greensill, Scott M57 786985 6     
QSC 33.36 Parr, Greg M65 797508 7     

Heat   4 of 12   Timed Finals 
QMB 35.54 Stanley, Robert M76 793963 1     
QRC 34.29 Sng, Elaine W63 789537 2     
QCD 34.15 Newman, Neil M65 784534 3     
QMB 34.00 Grainger, Annemaree W52 789306 4     
Hervey Bay Masters 34.00 Oakes, Vivian M67 782952 5     
QRC 34.26 Howell, Stephen M39 796411 6     
QMB 35.00 Mackay, Don M58 798923 7     

Heat   5 of 12   Timed Finals 
QSC 37.00 Stonehouse, Michelle W59 407350 1     
QBR 37.00 Mitchell, Robert M30 800604 2     
QRB 36.96 Phillips, Georgia W61 799592 3     
QRC 36.00 Butler, Elise W51 794044 4     
Noosa Masters 36.15 Powell, Mark M66 783560 5     
Hervey Bay Masters 37.00 Green, Timothy M51 800533 6     
Hervey Bay Masters 37.00 Chadwick, Anne W57 800278 7     

Heat   6 of 12   Timed Finals 
QYP 39.00 Crossland, Grace W57 786735 1     
Rum City Masters 38.00 Pearson, Michele W59 798554 2     
Rum City Masters 38.00 Edwards, Jann W67 792050 3     
QRC 37.00 Steains, Craig M54 800307 4     
Hervey Bay Masters 37.50 Macdonald, Shannon W58 799244 5     
Hervey Bay Masters 38.00 Germon, Stewart M59 799726 6     
Rum City Masters 39.00 Luthe, Gary M61 788307 7     

Heat   7 of 12   Timed Finals 
Noosa Masters 40.58 Powell, Jane W63 783561 1     
Hervey Bay Masters 40.00 McDonald, Ken M70 429349 2     
QRC 39.50 Swenson, Lisa W50 800067 3     
Noosa Masters 39.33 Hawkins, Felicity W59 796133 4     
QRC 39.44 Lee, Michael M48 793387 5     
QIP 39.67 Johnstone, Peter M50 796058 6     
Noosa Masters 40.00 Hogg, Linda W59 790255 7     

Heat   8 of 12   Timed Finals 
Hervey Bay Masters 43.49 Harper, Martha W66 797074 1     
Noosa Masters 43.00 Shields, Jacky W67 751267 2     
Rum City Masters 42.00 Ferguson, Lyle M81 793101 3     
Rum City Masters 40.59 Durano, Jailmarie W26 800187 4     
Hervey Bay Masters 41.77 Hewett, Paula W67 431399 5     
Rum City Masters 42.50 Brennan, Sue W61 412475 6     
Hervey Bay Masters 43.23 Roberts, Sharon W57 798870 7     
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Heat   9   Timed Finals...   (Event  12   Mixed 50 LC Meter Freestyle) 
Cotton Tree 48.00 Collins, Peter M63 795875 1     
QBR 45.00 Batchelor, Tamara W50 800525 2     
QSM 45.00 Gordon, Wendy W68 406991 3     
QMB 44.93 Davis, Eboni W32 799860 4     
QRB 44.96 King, John M79 792739 5     
QCD 45.00 Newman, Vicki W63 784535 6     
QSC 47.90 Bligh, Ann W66 789790 7     

Heat   10 of 12   Timed Finals 
QSC 57.86 Tweedy, Sheila W81 790194 1     
Noosa Masters 54.02 Bott, Julie W63 411791 2     
QMB 50.00 Stewart, Lisa W54 798976 3     
QBR 48.79 Ernst, Andree W70 793958 4     
QBR 49.00 D'Albret, Edmond M40 785521 5     
QRB 52.15 Robinson, Heather W69 792854 6     
Rum City Masters 55.00 O'Sullivan, Shane M63 799560 7     

Heat   11 of 12   Timed Finals 
1     

QBR 1:05.00 Thompson, Dawn W71 407439 2     
Hervey Bay Masters 1:00.00 Briggs, Karen W63 411800 3     
Hervey Bay Masters 58.40 Hewett, Terry M70 431400 4     
Rum City Masters 59.00 Yates, Pauline W86 409195 5     
QMB 1:05.00 Skov-Christensen, Muff W73 785415 6     

7     
Heat   12 of 12   Timed Finals 

1     
2     

QMB 2:01.00 O'Brien-Price, Patricia W72 781094 3     
QSC 1:06.70 Sheehan, Valerie W82 785168 4     
Rum City Masters 1:25.00 Walsh, Sharon W53 410784 5     

6     
7     

Event  13   Men 200 LC Meter Medley Relay 
  Team Relay   Lane Seed Time 

Heat   1 of 1   Timed Finals 
  1     
A 4:00.00 Rum City Masters M240 2     

1) Gibson, David M68 2) Luthe, Gary M61 3) Hosking, Thomas M38 4) Ferguson, Lyle M81 
A 2:50.00 Maryborough Masters M240 3     

1) Stanley, Robert M76 2) Morris, Michael M69 3) McAlister, Ian M67 4) Mackay, Don M58 
A 2:57.00 Hervey Bay Masters M240 4     

1) McDonald, Ken M70 2) Hewett, Terry M70 3) Winton, Casey M52 4) Green, Timothy M51 
  5     
A 2:28.00 Barbarians Masters Team M160 6     

1) Dean, Jason M50 2) Lynch, Thomas M33 3) Quevedo, Carlos M50 4) Mitchell, Robert M30 
A 3:30.00 River City Masters Team M160 7     

1) Howell, Stephen M39 2) Lee, Michael M48 3) Carmichael, Nic M36 4) Steains, Craig M54 
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Event  14   Women 200 LC Meter Medley Relay 
  Team Relay   Lane Seed Time 

Heat   1 of 1   Timed Finals 
A 4:00.00 Rum City Masters W240 1     

1) Pearson, Michele W59 2) Ford, Trudy W61 3) Edwards, Jann W67 4) Brennan, Sue W61 
A 3:34.00 Hervey Bay Masters W240 2     

1) Hodkinson, Linda W61 2) Harper, Martha W66 3) Hewett, Paula W67 4) Chadwick, Anne W57 
A 3:02.00 Noosa Masters W240 3     

1) Shields, Jacky W67 2) Hussey, Liqun W51 3) Powell, Jane W63 4) Scott-Davies, Diane W59 
A 3:35.00 Maryborough Masters W240 4     

1) Wecke, Valeria W45 2) Skov-Christensen, Muff 
W73 

3) Grainger, Annemaree W52 4) Van Wageningen, Cobie 
W75 A 2:25.00 Hervey Bay Masters W120 5     

1) Viljoen, Cara W21 2) Kopacz, Liz W36 3) Ryan, Renee W31 4) Lingard, Kym W46 
A 4:18.00 Sunshine Coast Masters W280 6     

1) Bligh, Ann W66 2) Tweedy, Sheila W81 3) Stonehouse, Michelle W59 4) Sheehan, Valerie W82 
A 2:50.00 River City Masters Team W200 7     

1) Sng, Elaine W63 2) Butler, Elise W51 3) Macaulay, Nola W52 4) Swenson, Lisa W50 

Event  15   Mixed 100 LC Meter Butterfly 
Age Name Team ID# Lane Seed Time 

Heat   1 of 2   Timed Finals 
QMB 2:07.02 Morris, Michael M69 798195 1     
Noosa Masters 1:50.00 Matthews, Jo W66 794265 2     
Hervey Bay Masters 1:25.00 Ryan, Renee W31 800534 3     
QBR 1:21.27 Quevedo, Carlos M50 797477 4     
Hervey Bay Masters 1:24.46 Lingard, Kym W46 795405 5     
QCD 1:38.66 Newman, Neil M65 784534 6     
Noosa Masters 2:03.90 Hussey, Liqun W51 796056 7     

Heat   2 of 2   Timed Finals 
1     

QBR 2:27.66 Ernst, Kalvin M65 793959 2     
QRB 2:14.55 Whiting, Julie W39 411031 3     
QCD 2:09.00 Reddiex, Marsha W78 411972 4     
QCD 2:11.70 Phillips, Narelle W74 412608 5     
Hervey Bay Masters 2:26.65 Hewett, Paula W67 431399 6     

7     

Event  16   Mixed 100 LC Meter Backstroke 
Age Name Team ID# Lane Seed Time 

Heat   1 of 4   Timed Finals 
Noosa Masters 1:36.00 Bott, Greg M65 411790 1     
QSC 1:33.00 Green, George M78 786736 2     
QRC 1:26.66 Carmichael, Nic M36 783688 3     
QTW 1:15.22 Hutchins, Dion M44 800275 4     
QMB 1:24.00 Grainger, Annemaree W52 789306 5     
Hervey Bay Masters 1:30.00 Macdonald, Shannon W58 799244 6     
Cotton Tree 1:35.75 Dimick, Jennifer W56 794095 7     

Heat   2 of 4   Timed Finals 
QMB 1:58.00 Wecke, Valeria W45 796250 1     
Rum City Masters 1:50.00 Durano, Jailmarie W26 800187 2     
QCD 1:49.13 Phillips, Narelle W74 412608 3     
Hervey Bay Masters 1:44.41 Hodkinson, Linda W61 782726 4     
Rum City Masters 1:45.00 Edwards, Jann W67 792050 5     
Noosa Masters 1:50.00 Scott-Davies, Diane W59 798964 6     
Cotton Tree 1:52.08 Bradley, Gay W66 795117 7     
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Heat   3   Timed Finals...   (Event  16   Mixed 100 LC Meter Backstroke) 
Rum City Masters 2:24.00 Ferguson, Lyle M81 793101 1     
Rum City Masters 2:20.00 Yates, Pauline W86 409195 2     
Rum City Masters 2:10.50 Brennan, Sue W61 412475 3     
Hervey Bay Masters 2:00.00 McDonald, Ken M70 429349 4     
Noosa Masters 2:03.81 Hussey, Liqun W51 796056 5     
QBR 2:14.00 Ambrosoli, Maurice M80 365490 6     
QSC 2:22.00 Bligh, Ann W66 789790 7     

Heat   4 of 4   Timed Finals 
1     

QSC 2:50.73 Tweedy, Sheila W81 790194 2     
Noosa Masters 2:43.89 Besser, Anne W75 788098 3     
Noosa Masters 2:30.00 Shields, Jacky W67 751267 4     
QRB 2:30.00 Whiting, Julie W39 411031 5     
Rum City Masters 2:47.00 Walsh, Sharon W53 410784 6     
QSC 3:05.00 Sheehan, Valerie W82 785168 7     

Event  17   Mixed 100 LC Meter Breaststroke 
Age Name Team ID# Lane Seed Time 

Heat   1 of 6   Timed Finals 
QRC 1:33.45 Howell, Stephen M39 796411 1     
QBN 1:30.06 Hurling, Chris M47 793706 2     
Hervey Bay Masters 1:29.81 Kopacz, Liz W36 797329 3     
Cotton Tree 1:10.27 Langelaan, Caleb M44 797195 4     
QUQ 1:20.00 Tomkinson, David M47 798001 5     
QBR 1:30.00 Dean, Jason M50 800654 6     
Rum City Masters 1:30.47 Hosking, Thomas M38 796146 7     

Heat   2 of 6   Timed Finals 
Rum City Masters 1:46.00 Luthe, Gary M61 788307 1     
QSC 1:44.00 Stonehouse, Michelle W59 407350 2     
Rum City Masters 1:43.00 Ford, Trudy W61 411932 3     
QBR 1:36.77 Quevedo, Carlos M50 797477 4     
QMB 1:41.99 Morris, Michael M69 798195 5     
Hervey Bay Masters 1:43.00 Viljoen, Cara W21 795771 6     
QRB 1:44.54 Phillips, Georgia W61 799592 7     

Heat   3 of 6   Timed Finals 
QYP 1:55.00 Crossland, Grace W57 786735 1     
QSC 1:54.77 Parr, Greg M65 797508 2     
QSM 1:52.00 Gordon, Wendy W68 406991 3     
QRC 1:49.91 Lee, Michael M48 793387 4     
QBR 1:50.00 Batchelor, Tamara W50 800525 5     
Noosa Masters 1:52.00 Hoepper, Brian M74 783559 6     
QCD 1:55.00 Newman, Vicki W63 784535 7     

Heat   4 of 6   Timed Finals 
QRB 2:19.00 Robinson, Heather W69 792854 1     
QIP 2:16.69 Johnstone, Annabelle W49 794751 2     
Noosa Masters 2:02.44 Hussey, Liqun W51 796056 3     
QBR 1:59.97 Ernst, Andree W70 793958 4     
QRB 2:02.18 Whiting, Julie W39 411031 5     
QMB 2:10.00 Stanley, Robert M76 793963 6     
QIP 2:17.99 Johnstone, Peter M50 796058 7     
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Heat   5   Timed Finals...   (Event  17   Mixed 100 LC Meter Breaststroke) 
1     

QSC 2:30.00 Bligh, Ann W66 789790 2     
Hervey Bay Masters 2:27.55 Harper, Martha W66 797074 3     
Hervey Bay Masters 2:22.84 Hewett, Terry M70 431400 4     
QMB 2:24.00 Wecke, Valeria W45 796250 5     
QMB 2:29.00 Van Wageningen, Cobie W75 789139 6     

7     
Heat   6 of 6   Timed Finals 

1     
2     

QBR 2:45.00 Thompson, Dawn W71 407439 3     
QRB 2:42.56 King, John M79 792739 4     
QMB 2:45.00 Skov-Christensen, Muff W73 785415 5     

6     
7     

Event  18   Mixed 100 LC Meter Freestyle 
Age Name Team ID# Lane Seed Time 

Heat   1 of 8   Timed Finals 
Hervey Bay Masters 1:15.00 Ryan, Renee W31 800534 1     
QRC 1:13.00 Macaulay, Nola W52 795091 2     
Hervey Bay Masters 1:10.14 Lingard, Kym W46 795405 3     
Hervey Bay Masters 1:03.50 Reid, William M34 797753 4     
QBR 1:05.00 Lynch, Thomas M33 800628 5     
QUQ 1:10.75 O'Leary, William M60 800640 6     
Hervey Bay Masters 1:14.50 Winton, Casey M52 794064 7     

Heat   2 of 8   Timed Finals 
QSC 1:19.14 Parr, Greg M65 797508 1     
Rum City Masters 1:17.00 Pearson, Michele W59 798554 2     
QCD 1:16.13 Newman, Neil M65 784534 3     
QRC 1:15.00 Sng, Elaine W63 789537 4     
QRC 1:15.97 Carmichael, Nic M36 783688 5     
QCD 1:16.20 Cotter, Graham M50 800502 6     
Hervey Bay Masters 1:17.00 Oakes, Vivian M67 782952 7     

Heat   3 of 8   Timed Finals 
Rum City Masters 1:27.00 Luthe, Gary M61 788307 1     
QMB 1:25.54 Stanley, Robert M76 793963 2     
QBN 1:21.73 Hurling, Chris M47 793706 3     
QRC 1:20.00 Butler, Elise W51 794044 4     
QMB 1:20.00 Mackay, Don M58 798923 5     
Hervey Bay Masters 1:25.00 Chadwick, Anne W57 800278 6     
Noosa Masters 1:26.41 Hawkins, Felicity W59 796133 7     

Heat   4 of 8   Timed Finals 
Hervey Bay Masters 1:32.22 Hodkinson, Linda W61 782726 1     
Noosa Masters 1:32.00 Hogg, Linda W59 790255 2     
QBR 1:30.00 Mitchell, Robert M30 800604 3     
Rum City Masters 1:28.00 Edwards, Jann W67 792050 4     
QRC 1:30.00 Steains, Craig M54 800307 5     
QMB 1:31.00 Wecke, Valeria W45 796250 6     
QRC 1:32.00 Swenson, Lisa W50 800067 7     
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Heat   5   Timed Finals...   (Event  18   Mixed 100 LC Meter Freestyle) 
Hervey Bay Masters 1:40.43 Hewett, Paula W67 431399 1     
QIP 1:37.48 Johnstone, Peter M50 796058 2     
QCD 1:34.93 Phillips, Narelle W74 412608 3     
Hervey Bay Masters 1:34.40 Roberts, Sharon W57 798870 4     
Cotton Tree 1:34.51 Bradley, Gay W66 795117 5     
Rum City Masters 1:35.50 Brennan, Sue W61 412475 6     
Hervey Bay Masters 1:38.00 Germon, Stewart M59 799726 7     

Heat   6 of 8   Timed Finals 
Cotton Tree 1:48.00 Collins, Peter M63 795875 1     
QSC 1:46.00 Bligh, Ann W66 789790 2     
Hervey Bay Masters 1:45.00 Harper, Martha W66 797074 3     
QMB 1:40.51 Davis, Eboni W32 799860 4     
Noosa Masters 1:41.00 Shields, Jacky W67 751267 5     
Rum City Masters 1:45.00 Ferguson, Lyle M81 793101 6     
QRB 1:46.92 King, John M79 792739 7     

Heat   7 of 8   Timed Finals 
QSC 2:16.30 Tweedy, Sheila W81 790194 1     
Rum City Masters 2:01.00 O'Sullivan, Shane M63 799560 2     
QBR 1:58.00 D'Albret, Edmond M40 785521 3     
QSC 1:50.00 Morrissey, Stephen M70 781745 4     
QMB 1:55.00 Stewart, Lisa W54 798976 5     
Noosa Masters 1:58.70 Bott, Julie W63 411791 6     
Rum City Masters 2:10.00 Yates, Pauline W86 409195 7     

Heat   8 of 8   Timed Finals 
1     
2     

QMB 2:30.00 Skov-Christensen, Muff W73 785415 3     
Noosa Masters 2:20.00 Besser, Anne W75 788098 4     
Rum City Masters 2:24.06 Walsh, Sharon W53 410784 5     
QSC 2:35.04 Sheehan, Valerie W82 785168 6     

7     

Event  19   Mixed 50 LC Meter Butterfly 
Age Name Team ID# Lane Seed Time 

Heat   1 of 5   Timed Finals 
QBN 35.50 Greensill, Scott M57 786985 1     
QRC 34.84 Macaulay, Nola W52 795091 2     
Rum City Masters 33.19 Hosking, Thomas M38 796146 3     
Hervey Bay Masters 32.00 Reid, William M34 797753 4     
Hervey Bay Masters 32.97 Kopacz, Liz W36 797329 5     
Rum City Masters 34.00 Gibson, David M68 798400 6     
Hervey Bay Masters 34.92 Lingard, Kym W46 795405 7     

Heat   2 of 5   Timed Finals 
Hervey Bay Masters 42.00 Macdonald, Shannon W58 799244 1     
QMB 38.50 McAlister, Ian M67 798246 2     
QRC 37.00 Sng, Elaine W63 789537 3     
Hervey Bay Masters 36.00 Viljoen, Cara W21 795771 4     
QUQ 36.00 O'Leary, William M60 800640 5     
Hervey Bay Masters 37.00 Winton, Casey M52 794064 6     
Hervey Bay Masters 40.00 Ryan, Renee W31 800534 7     
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Heat   3   Timed Finals...   (Event  19   Mixed 50 LC Meter Butterfly) 
QSC 45.00 Stonehouse, Michelle W59 407350 1     
QRC 44.68 Howell, Stephen M39 796411 2     
Noosa Masters 43.00 Matthews, Jo W66 794265 3     
Noosa Masters 43.00 Bott, Greg M65 411790 4     
Rum City Masters 43.00 Edwards, Jann W67 792050 5     
Hervey Bay Masters 44.00 Oakes, Vivian M67 782952 6     
QYP 45.00 Crossland, Grace W57 786735 7     

Heat   4 of 5   Timed Finals 
QRC 54.65 Lee, Michael M48 793387 1     
QCD 52.00 Reddiex, Marsha W78 411972 2     
QBR 50.38 Ernst, Andree W70 793958 3     
Noosa Masters 45.15 Powell, Mark M66 783560 4     
Rum City Masters 46.00 Ford, Trudy W61 411932 5     
Rum City Masters 51.00 Durano, Jailmarie W26 800187 6     
Noosa Masters 52.24 Powell, Jane W63 783561 7     

Heat   5 of 5   Timed Finals 
Noosa Masters 1:27.40 Bott, Julie W63 411791 1     
Hervey Bay Masters 1:15.00 Briggs, Karen W63 411800 2     
QMB 1:02.82 Davis, Eboni W32 799860 3     
QIP 59.07 Johnstone, Annabelle W49 794751 4     
QBR 1:00.66 Ernst, Kalvin M65 793959 5     
QMB 1:13.00 Van Wageningen, Cobie W75 789139 6     
QBR 1:20.00 Thompson, Dawn W71 407439 7     

Event  20   Mixed 50 LC Meter Breaststroke 
Age Name Team ID# Lane Seed Time 

Heat   1 of 8   Timed Finals 
QUQ 42.00 O'Leary, William M60 800640 1     
Hervey Bay Masters 39.71 Kopacz, Liz W36 797329 2     
QUQ 36.20 Tomkinson, David M47 798001 3     
Cotton Tree 32.50 Langelaan, Caleb M44 797195 4     
QBR 35.34 Lynch, Thomas M33 800628 5     
Rum City Masters 39.47 Hosking, Thomas M38 796146 6     
Hervey Bay Masters 40.39 Reid, William M34 797753 7     

Heat   2 of 8   Timed Finals 
QBN 45.67 Greensill, Scott M57 786985 1     
QMB 44.84 Morris, Michael M69 798195 2     
QCD 43.71 Cotter, Graham M50 800502 3     
QRC 42.32 Howell, Stephen M39 796411 4     
Hervey Bay Masters 43.50 Winton, Casey M52 794064 5     
QMB 44.00 McAlister, Ian M67 798246 6     
Hervey Bay Masters 45.00 Viljoen, Cara W21 795771 7     

Heat   3 of 8   Timed Finals 
QRB 48.22 Phillips, Georgia W61 799592 1     
QBR 47.93 Quevedo, Carlos M50 797477 2     
Rum City Masters 47.00 Ford, Trudy W61 411932 3     
QBN 46.54 Hurling, Chris M47 793706 4     
Rum City Masters 47.00 Luthe, Gary M61 788307 5     
Noosa Masters 47.85 Powell, Mark M66 783560 6     
QRC 48.00 Butler, Elise W51 794044 7     
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Heat   4   Timed Finals...   (Event  20   Mixed 50 LC Meter Breaststroke) 
QCD 52.00 Newman, Vicki W63 784535 1     
QSM 52.00 Gordon, Wendy W68 406991 2     
Noosa Masters 49.00 Hoepper, Brian M74 783559 3     
QSC 48.48 Parr, Greg M65 797508 4     
QRC 48.75 Lee, Michael M48 793387 5     
QBR 50.00 Mitchell, Robert M30 800604 6     
QYP 52.00 Crossland, Grace W57 786735 7     

Heat   5 of 8   Timed Finals 
QSC 55.00 Morrissey, Stephen M70 781745 1     
QMB 55.00 Mackay, Don M58 798923 2     
QMB 52.92 Stanley, Robert M76 793963 3     
Rum City Masters 52.00 Durano, Jailmarie W26 800187 4     
Cotton Tree 52.57 Dimick, Jennifer W56 794095 5     
Noosa Masters 54.00 Hogg, Linda W59 790255 6     
Hervey Bay Masters 55.00 McDonald, Ken M70 429349 7     

Heat   6 of 8   Timed Finals 
QRB 1:02.91 Robinson, Heather W69 792854 1     
Rum City Masters 1:01.80 Walsh, Sharon W53 410784 2     
QRC 57.85 Swenson, Lisa W50 800067 3     
QSC 56.00 Green, George M78 786736 4     
QIP 57.46 Johnstone, Annabelle W49 794751 5     
QBR 58.00 Batchelor, Tamara W50 800525 6     
Hervey Bay Masters 1:02.67 Harper, Martha W66 797074 7     

Heat   7 of 8   Timed Finals 
QMB 1:10.00 Skov-Christensen, Muff W73 785415 1     
QMB 1:08.78 Davis, Eboni W32 799860 2     
QRB 1:04.76 King, John M79 792739 3     
Hervey Bay Masters 1:02.96 Hewett, Terry M70 431400 4     
Rum City Masters 1:04.00 Ferguson, Lyle M81 793101 5     
Noosa Masters 1:07.87 Powell, Jane W63 783561 6     
QMB 1:09.00 Van Wageningen, Cobie W75 789139 7     

Heat   8 of 8   Timed Finals 
1     

QSC 1:25.28 Tweedy, Sheila W81 790194 2     
QMB 1:20.00 Stewart, Lisa W54 798976 3     
QBR 1:12.00 Ambrosoli, Maurice M80 365490 4     
QBR 1:13.00 Thompson, Dawn W71 407439 5     
Rum City Masters 1:20.00 Yates, Pauline W86 409195 6     

7     

Event  21   Women 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay 
  Team Relay   Lane Seed Time 

Heat   1 of 1   Timed Finals 
A 3:00.00 Rum City Masters W240 1     

1) Edwards, Jann W67 2) Brennan, Sue W61 3) Ford, Trudy W61 4) Pearson, Michele W59 
A 2:44.00 Noosa Masters W240 2     

1) Hogg, Linda W59 2) Shields, Jacky W67 3) Matthews, Jo W66 4) Scott-Davies, Diane W59 
A 2:56.00 Hervey Bay Masters W240 3     

1) Briggs, Karen W63 2) Chadwick, Anne W57 3) Harper, Martha W66 4) Roberts, Sharon W57 
A 2:08.00 Hervey Bay Masters W120 4     

1) Viljoen, Cara W21 2) Kopacz, Liz W36 3) Lingard, Kym W46 4) Ryan, Renee W31 
A 3:48.00 Sunshine Coast Masters W280 5     

1) Bligh, Ann W66 2) Sheehan, Valerie W82 3) Tweedy, Sheila W81 4) Stonehouse, Michelle 
W59 A 2:38.00 Maryborough Masters W160 6     

1) Stewart, Lisa W54 2) Wecke, Valeria W45 3) Davis, Eboni W32 4) Grainger, Annemaree 
W52 A 2:45.00 River City Masters Team W200 7     

1) Sng, Elaine W63 2) Swenson, Lisa W50 3) Butler, Elise W51 4) Macaulay, Nola W52 
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Event  22   Men 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay 
  Team Relay   Lane Seed Time 

Heat   1 of 1   Timed Finals 
  1     
A 3:20.00 River City Masters Team M160 2     

1) Carmichael, Nic M36 2) Steains, Craig M54 3) Lee, Michael M48 4) Howell, Stephen M39 
A 2:13.00 Barbarians Masters Team M160 3     

1) Mitchell, Robert M30 2) Quevedo, Carlos M50 3) Dean, Jason M50 4) Lynch, Thomas M33 
  4     
A 2:23.00 Maryborough Masters M240 5     

1) Stanley, Robert M76 2) Morris, Michael M69 3) Mackay, Don M58 4) McAlister, Ian M67 
A 3:00.00 Rum City Masters M240 6     

1) Hosking, Thomas M38 2) Luthe, Gary M61 3) Ferguson, Lyle M81 4) Gibson, David M68 
A 2:16.00 Hervey Bay Masters M200 7     

1) Oakes, Vivian M67 2) Germon, Stewart M59 3) Winton, Casey M52 4) Reid, William M34 
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